{DDDC

-ﬁBi

LING EDUCATIONAL T

Sutton Coldfield Girls School Timetable
ACADEMIC YEAR 24/25

*Subject to Traffic and Road Conditions

Route Map
Stop Pick Up Return
College Arms 07:00
Bulls Head Bus Stop Stratford Road 07:06
Tesco Shirley Stratford Road 07:11
Iceland Stratford Rd/Solihull Road Bus Stop 07:15
Ashwell Drive Bus Stop, Solihull Road 07:16
5 Sharmans Cross Road Bus Stop 07:17
Warwick Road/Lode Lane Bus Stop 07:20
Shell Garage, Warwick Rd, Solihull B91 1BB 07:24
Aldi, Acocks Green, Warwick Green 07:28
Bus Stop opposite South Yardley Library 07:33
Bus Stop Junction Blakesley Rd/Stoney Lane 07:35
Bus Stop opposite Stechford Police Station 07:37
Shell Garage, Station Road 07:40
Beaufort Avenue Bus Stop Coleshill Road 07:42
Bus Stop opposite Southbourne Avenue/Coleshill Rd 07:44
Junction of Coleshill Road and Ventnor Avenue 07:46
83 Ventnor Avenue, B36 8EF 07:47
Junction of Bromford Road and Bromford Drive 07:50
Bus Stop opp Pype Hayes Park/Saltney Close 08:00
Sutton Girls 08:30 15:45




